

Your annual pledge supports our mission, ministries, and all we do together! **SAINT MARK'S EPISCOPAL CATHEDRAL** 2025 ANNUAL GIVING CAMPAIGN

Pledge Card

NAME(s):		
ADDRESS:		
PHONE:		
EMAIL:		

Please contact me to discuss a Planned Gift.

I/we have included Saint Mark's in an estate plan.

I/we will contribute (check one):

Weekly Monthly Quarterly Annually

Payment Options:

ACH/EFT (Please contact your financial institution to set up a one-time or recurring transfer)

Check or Cash Stock Transfer Debit or Credit I hereby authorize Saint Mark's Episcopal Cathedral to charge my credit card and/or banking institution information for the amount set forth here. I also understand that while Saint Mark's Episcopal Cathedral takes my security and privacy seriously, no organization can completely guarantee the confidentiality or security of my information. By signing this form/pledge card,m I agree to accept all responsibility and risk related to Saint Mark's collection, receipt, usage, processing, retention and storeage of my credit card and contact information and hereby release Saint Mark's from any claims, damages, injuries, loss, or liabilities that may arise related to my credit card or contact information

Card Number	
Expiration Date .	
CVV Number	
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	

SIGNATURE

Contact the Stewardship Chair, Mike Shepherd at 617.816.5167 or mypledge@ourcathedral.org with questions.